Donna Incorvaja Has Been Recognized Among the Top in Her Industry by the Expert Network©



PRESS RELEASE UPDATED: OCT 3, 2017

The Expert Network© celebrates its newest member, REALTOR® Donna Incorvaja

BROWARD COUNTY, Fla., October 3, 2017 (Newswire.com) -Donna Incorvaja, CEO & REALTOR®, Donna Home Expert, Related ISG International Realty, has joined The Expert Network©, an invitation-only service for distinguished professionals. Ms. Incorvaja has been chosen as a Distinguished Real Estate Professional[™] based on peer

reviews and ratings, dozens of recognitions, and accomplishments achieved throughout her career.

Ms. Incorvaja outshines others in her field due to her career longevity, certifications, and outstanding customer service. When she first got her start in the real estate business in 2006, she instantly fell in love with the thrill of helping her customers' dreams come true. Her experience and background in the hospitality industry proved to be an excellent precursor to her career as a REALTOR®: her interpersonal skills combined with her natural love of sales and negotiating allowed her to hit the ground running when she entered real estate.

With more 10 years of experience, Ms. Incorvaja brings a wealth of knowledge to her industry and, in particular, to her area of expertise, the residential real estate market of Florida's Broward and Miami-Dade Counties. She is currently the leader of Donna Home Expert under the Related ISG International Realty umbrella, where her consistent growth over the years has earned her a ranking among the top 10% of residential sales agents in Broward County. In 2016, she was ranked #1 for number of transactions sold among over 500 agents at Related ISG.

As a thought-leader in her field, Ms. Incorvaja clientfirst approach requires her to stay on top of her education and adapt quickly to changing market conditions. A Certified Residential Specialist and a

By maintaining relationships with my customers, I can keep up with their life-changing events and offer my real estate services accordingly. Luxury Home Marketing Specialist, she continually seeks out the latest marketing strategies and developments in her industry. But, in her words, her greatest asset is her ability to grow and evolve with her customers:

"By maintaining relationships with my customers, I can keep up with their life-changing events and offer my real estate services accordingly. Whether they Whether they need a bigger home, downsize, relocate, or purchase additional investments, I am here to help them and their families. I believe that a business can be successful for generations only if we continue a tradition of trust.

> DONNA INCORVAJA, CEO & REALTOR® | DONNA HOME EXPERT, RELATED ISG INTERNATIONAL REALTY

need a bigger home, downsize, relocate, or purchase additional investments, I am here to help them and their families. I believe that a business can be successful for generations only if we continue a tradition of trust."

For more information, visit Ms. Incorvaja's profile on the Expert Network here: https://expertnetwork.co/members/donna-incorvaja/3a402ae52094a264

The Expert Network[©] has written this news release with approval and/or contributions from Donna Incorvaja. The Expert Network[©] is an invitation-only reputation management service that is dedicated to helping professionals stand out, network, and gain a competitive edge. The Expert Network selects a limited number of professionals based on their individual recognitions and history of personal excellence.

Source: The Expert Network©

Additional **Images**



E Categories:

Real Estate

🏶 Tags:

Distinguished Real Estate Professional, Donna Incorvaja, Expert, Florida, Professional Excellence, Real Estate, The Expert Network